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SPECIALIST DIPLOMA DEVELOPMENTAL TRAUMA 

Timetable:        Class Time 10am – 4pm 
 
The Greenane Centre makes every effort to avoid altering course timetable. However, should 
any changes be necessary, you will be notified at the earliest opportunity. 
 
Course Orientation 

• Friday 7th April 2023. 
Introduction to Course Philosophy, Principals, and Assessments 
7:30pm – 9:30pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Liz Quish 
 
Adverse Childhood Experiences & Developmental Trauma 

• Saturday 22nd April 2023 
• Sunday 23rd April 2023 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Dr Alvina Grosu 
 
Developmental Psychology & Theoretical Integration 

• Saturday 13th May 2023 
• Sunday 28th May 2023 
• Saturday 10th June 2023 
• Sunday 25th June 2023 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Dr Alvina Grosu 
 
Attachment 

• Saturday 9th September 2023 
• Sunday 24th September 2023 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Dr Alvina Grosu 
 
Parenting Theories and Approaches 

• Saturday 14th October 2023 
• Sunday 15th October 2023 
• Sunday 29th October 2023 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Dr Alvina Grosu 
 
Trauma and The Body 

• Saturday 4th November 2023 
• Sunday 18th November 2023 
• Saturday 9th December 2023 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Patricia Allen-Garrett 
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Regulation Strategies & Tools 
• Saturday 13th January 2024 
• Sunday 28th January 2024 
• Saturday 17th February 2024 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Lucy Robertson Richie 
 
Compassion Fatigue   

• Saturday 23rd March 2024 
• Sunday 24th March 2024 

10am – 4pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Dr. Alvina Grosu 
 
Programme Closing 

• Friday 5th April 2024 
Group Process, Exploration of Knowledge and Implications for Professional Practice. 
7:30pm – 9:30pm. Zoom 
Facilitator: Liz Quish 
 
 
 
  


